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MONO 200 XL
Machine Configurations

Components

Tool Interference Diagram 

Machining Range

Power Diagram
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Note : Technical Specifications and Colors are subject to change as a part of continous development.

OUR INVENTIONS : TC :  • GX 100 JUNIOR, GX 100 SUPER, GX 200 SUPER, GX 100 JUNIOR TWIN, GX 100 TWIN,  VX 135, VX 165, VX 200, VX 200 SUPER, VX 300, VX 300 SUPER, VX 400, VX 400 SUPER,  MONO 165,

 MONO 200/250, MONO 200 XL/250 XL, MONO 300 SUPER/300 SUPER XL/400, MAXI 200, MAXI BIGTURN, MAJOR 200,  MAJOR 200 XL, MAJOR BIGTURN, MAJOR BIGTURN XL, LX 1000, LX 1000 JUMBO

TMC :  VMC :  TURN O’ MILL 200 /300 • MT 200 Y/YS  • ECO 500, ECO 800, V 544, V 645, V855/V855 SUPER, V1055, V 1066,V 1066 SUPER, V 1366, V 1376, V1588, V1888, V 2199, V2699, V3199, • V855 TWIN HEAD

DTC :  VTL :  HMC : • DTC 433  • VTX 400/600/800/1000  • MHX : 400/500/630

MACPOWER CNC MACHINES LIMITED
Regd. office address : Plot No. 2234, Near Kranti Gate,
GIDC, Metoda - 360 021. Rajkot, Gujarat. (INDIA)

+91 2827 287930 / 31

sales@macpowercnc.com

www.macpowercnc.com

CE Certified

DESCRIPTION

CAPACITY
Swing Over Carriage
Maximum Turning Dia.*
Swing Over Bed
Maximum Turning Length
Distance Between Center

SLIDES
Cross (X axis) Travel
Longitudinal (Z axis) Travel
Rapid Feed (X axis)
Rapid Feed (Z axis)

MAIN SPINDLE
Spindle Nose
Spindle Bore
Max. Bar Capacity
Chuck Size
Speed Range
Full Power Range
Spindle Motor (Continues Rating)
Spindle Motor (15min. Rating)

TURRET
TYPE
Number of Stations
Tool Size
Max. Boring Bar Capacity

TAIL STOCK
Quill Tapper
Quill Diameter
Quill Stroke

ACCURACY
Positioning Accuracy
Repeatability

OTHER DATA
Weight (Approx.)
Dimensions (W x D x H)(Approx.)

SYSTEM
Fanuc
Siemens

UNIT

mm
Mm
mm
mm
mm

mm
mm

m/mm
m/mm

–
mm
mm
mm
rpm
rpm

KW

No.
No.
mm
mm

–
mm
mm

mm
mm

kg.
mm

–
–

 MONO 200 XL

Ø 350
Ø 350
Ø 500

700
725

185
700

24
24

A2-6
Ø 63
Ø 51

Ø 200 x 3 Jaw
50 – 3500

750 – 2250

7.5 / 11

BTP – 80
8

25 x 25
Ø 40

MT 4
Ø 80
100

0.008
0.007

4350
3090x1870x1845

OI TF PLUS
828 D

280 40 175 10

Ø225
Maximum 
Machining 
Diameter

30

25

Ø40 Ø350

Centre
Spindle 

0

0

4

8

20

1000 3000

16

12

2000 3500
750 22501500

Continuous Power (kW)

Peak Power (kW)

Max @ 
Acc (kW)

7.5kW

11kW

15kW

16.5kW

Spindle Speed (RPM)
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S1 - Continuous
Operating Zone
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